
£5.75
£7.75
£7.25
£42.50
£9.00/100g

£14.75/kg
£17.50/kg

£10.50
£6.25
£4.75
£7.75
£4.75
£5.50
£4.85
£5.90
£5.90
£8.50
£7.00
£5.00

£55.00
£3.00
£8.25
£7.25
£31.00/kg
£3.25
£6.75 
£4.75
market price
£19.75
£9.75
£6.25

£5.90
£4.75
£6.75
£5.50

£20.00
£3.50

To Start
Salmon - Cold Smoked - 100g packs
Salmon - Hot Smoked - 100g packs 
Smoked Fish Pâté - Clarke’s - 150g tub 
Caviar - Exmoor, with Cornish Sea Salt - 20g tin
Foie Gras Terrine - packs sold by weight

Meat & Poultry: 
Please order at least 72 hours  in advance
Free-Range Bronze Turkey 
Mrs Goodman’s Goose 
Serve with:
Devils on Horseback - Prunes in Bacon - 12/pack
Stuffing Mix - Chestnut, Dried Cherry & Herb - 500g
Stuffing Mix - Roasted Onion & Herb - 500g
Chestnuts - 250 gram vacuum pack - France
Apple & Sage Sauce - tub (serves 3-4)
Bread Sauce - tub (serves 3-4)
Cranberry Sauce - Clarke’s - 190g jar
Sweet Potato Mash - tub (serves 2-3)
Spiced Red Cabbage - tub (serves 2-3)
Roasted Root Vegetables - selection to serve 2
Brussel Sprouts with Chestnuts & Lardons - for 2
Simple Chicken Stock - for gravy - 450ml pot

Boxing Day Ideas
Beef Wellington - serves 4 to 5 people
Individual Mini Pork and Cranberry Pie 
San Daniele Ham - sliced - 160g packs
Duck and Juniper Rillettes - 160g jar
Stichelton Cheese - sold by weight
Oat Cakes - box of 12 - our famous recipe
Fig Salami - perfect with cheese or as a petit four
Muscatel Grapes, dried on the vine - 100g
Fresh Clementines
Port - Quinta de la Rosa - Finest Reserve 500ml
Sally’s Pick ’n’ Mix - dried fruits & nuts 250g 
Spiced Cashew Nuts - Clarke’s own - 100g tub

Marmalade, Chutney & Relish
Seville Orange Marmalade - 300g jar
Onion Marmalade - 190g jar
Cranberry and Pear Relish - jar
Tomato and Pepper Relish - jar

Gift Ideas
Sally’s new book - 30 Ingredients
Mrs Clarke’s (Sally’s Mum!) Cards

customer 
name

email 
address

contact 
number

credit card 
number

expiry
date code

price         qty price               qty
£53.00
£17.75
£32.50

£24.75
£7.90
£9.00
£2.20/100g
£19.75

£11.75
£17.50
£24.75
£6.75
£5.75
£2.20

£1.50
£8.50
£9.75
£12.75
£11.50
£4.90
£16.75
£6.75
£6.90

£10.90
£24.50
£34.00

£8.75
£8.75
£8.75
£8.75
£7.85
£7.85

£6.00
£20.00
£29.50
£34.25

order 
number

day & date 
required

time of 
collection

1 campden street
london w8 7ep
tel: 020 7229 2190
e:  shop@sallyclarke.com
w: sallyclarke.com

Office: please attach credit card receipts to this order sheet when the order is complete.

Christmas Cakes         
Clarke’s Round Christmas Cake - Boxed
Clarke’s Small Christmas Cake in Gold Box
Clarke’s Yule Log

Panettone and Panforte
Panettone with Extra Virgin Olive Oil from Italy
Panforte - Margherita - Italy - gift wrapped - small
Panforte - Cioccolato - Italy - gift wrapped - small
Panforte - Margherita - Italy 
Clarke’s Panforte - 1100g Italian recipe

Christmas Puddings & accompaniments
Clarke’s own Traditional Small - 350g
Clarke’s own Traditional Large - 700g
Clarke’s own Traditional Extra Large - 1400g
Brandy Butter - tub (serves 4)
Crème Anglaise - tub (serves 4)
Crème Chantilly - tub

Sweet Treats
Mince Pies - each
Mince Pies - box 6
Mincemeat - Clarke’s - jar
Stöllen - traditional recipe (approx. 8 slices)
Pecan, Cinnamon and Cranberry Tea Loaf
Cranberry, Orange & Almond Biscotti - 100g bag
Marrons Glacé - Gift Bag of 6 
Christmas Nougat with Cranberry & Pistachio
Plain Marzipan Log - ready to roll or just eat

Clarke’s Bitter Chocolate Truffles
100g Box
200g Box 
400g Box 

Chocolate
Orange Peel in Chocolate - 110g box
Chocolate Gingers - 110g box
Cocoa Almonds - 110g box
Caramelised Pecans in Milk Chocolate - 110g box
Hokey Pokey - Dark Chocolate honeycomb - 150g
Hokey Pokey - Milk Chocolate honeycomb - 150g

Create your own Clarke’s Hamper
Clarke’s Hessian Bags - Black and Grey 
Small Wicker Hamper Basket
Large Wicker Hamper Basket
Extra Large Wicker Hamper Basket



Important Ordering, Collection and Cancellation Information

Placing your order

>  Please place your order at least 2 days prior to collection. 

>  Payment for orders must be made when the order is placed with us.

>  Some of our products have a limited supply so please order early.

>  In the event that we have run out of your chosen item, we will try to offer an alternative.
If the suggested product is not suitable then we will refund the product that we cannot supply.

Collecting your order

>  We will do our best to meet your collection time, if you have given one. Please bear with us if   
events outside our control, such as heavy traffic, mean there is a slight delay. 

>  Our staff will be able to offer you guidance on when we normally expect to have our freshly 
baked items, such as sweet and savoury tarts and other items, delivered to the shop. 

>  If you are ordering these sorts of items we suggest a pick up time of 11.30am onwards. 

Cancelling your order

>  In the event of a cancellation, a full refund will be given PROVIDED that you have given a 
minimum of 2 days’ notice prior to your collection time. Sadly, there will be no refund given 
after this time.

Customer Order Deadlines 

For collection on Tuesday 20th December 12 noon on Saturday 17th December 2016

For collection on Wednesday 21st December 12 noon on Monday 19th December 2016

For collection on Thursday 22nd December 12 noon on Tuesday 20th December 2016

For collection on Friday 23rd December 12 noon on Wednesday 21st December 2016 

For collection Wednesday 28th to Saturday 31st December
12 noon on Wednesday 21st December 2016

December opening hours*

Monday to Friday 8am – 8pm
Saturdays 8am – 5pm
Sundays 10am – 4pm 

*  We shall close for Christmas on Friday 23rd December at 7pm 

*  Between Christmas and New Year:
Wednesday 28th December to Saturday 31st December inclusive  10am to 4pm daily

We re-open after New Year on Thursday 5th January 2017 at 10am


