CUSTOMER NAME

EMAIL ADDRESS

CONTACT NUMBER

CREDIT CARD NUMBER

EXPIRY DATE

CODE

DAY & DATE REQUIRED

TIME OF COLLECTION



1 CAMPDEN STREET LONDON W8 7EP TEL: 020 7229 2190 e: shop@sallyclarke.com w: sallyclarke.com

Christmas Cakes	PRICE	QTY
Clarke's Round Christmas Cake - Boxed	£53.00	
Clarke's Small Christmas Cake in Gold Box	£17.75	
Clarke's Yule Log	£32.50	
-		
Panettone and Panforte		
Panettone with Extra Virgin Olive Oil from Italy	£24.75	
Panforte - Margherita - Italy - gift wrapped - small	£7.90	
Panforte - Cioccolato - Italy - gift wrapped - small	£9.00	
Panforte - Margherita - Italy	£2.20/100g	
Clarke's Panforte - 1100g Italian recipe	£19.75	
CHRISTMAS PUDDINGS & ACCOMPANIMENTS	3	
Clarke's own Traditional Small - 350g	£11.75	
Clarke's own Traditional Large - 700g	£17.50	
Clarke's own Traditional Extra Large - 1400g	£24.75	
Brandy Butter - tub (serves 4)	£6.75	
Crème Anglaise - tub (serves 4)	£5.75	
Crème Chantilly - tub	£2.20	
G		
SWEET TREATS	C	
Mince Pies - each	£1.50	
Mince Pies - box 6	£8.50	
Mincemeat - Clarke's - jar	£9.75	
Stöllen - traditional recipe (approx. 8 slices)	£12.75	
Pecan, Cinnamon and Cranberry Tea Loaf	£11.50	
Cranberry, Orange & Almond Biscotti - 100g bag	£4.90	
Marrons Glacé - Gift Bag of 6	£16.75	
Christmas Nougat with Cranberry & Pistachio	£6.75	
Plain Marzipan Log - ready to roll or just eat	£6.90	
Clarke's Bitter Chocolate Truffles		
loog Box	£10.90	
200g Box	£24.50	
400g Box	£34.00	
+008 BOX	-54.00	
CHOCOLATE		
Orange Peel in Chocolate - 110g box	£8.75	
Chocolate Gingers - 110g box	£8.75	
Cocoa Almonds - 110g box	£8.75	
Caramelised Pecans in Milk Chocolate - 110g box	£8.75	
Hokey Pokey - Dark Chocolate honeycomb - 150g	£7.85	
Hokey Pokey - Milk Chocolate honeycomb - 150g	£7.85	
Create your own Clarke's Hamper		
	£6.00	
Clarke's Hessian Bags - Black and Grey		
Clarke's Hessian Bags - Black and Grey Small Wicker Hamper Basket	£20.00	
	£20.00 £29.50	

To Start	PRICE	QTY
Salmon - Cold Smoked - 100g packs	£5.75	
Salmon - Hot Smoked - 100g packs	£7.75	
Smoked Fish Pâté - Clarke's - 150g tub	£7.25	
Caviar - Exmoor, with Cornish Sea Salt - 20g tin	£42.50	
Foie Gras Terrine - packs sold by weight	£9.00/100g	
Tole dias refinite packs sold by weight	29.00/1006	
Meat & Poultry:		
Please order at least 72 hours in advance		
Free-Range Bronze Turkey	£14.75/kg	
Mrs Goodman's Goose	£17.50/kg	
Serve with:	, , , , ,	
Devils on Horseback - Prunes in Bacon - 12/pack	£10.50	
Stuffing Mix - Chestnut, Dried Cherry & Herb - 500g	£6.25	
Stuffing Mix - Roasted Onion & Herb - 500g	£4.75	
Chestnuts - 250 gram vacuum pack - France	£7.75	
Apple & Sage Sauce - tub (serves 3-4)	£4.75	
Bread Sauce - tub (serves 3-4)	£5.50	
Cranberry Sauce - Clarke's - 190g jar	£4.85	
Sweet Potato Mash - tub (serves 2-3)	£5.90	
Spiced Red Cabbage - tub (serves 2-3)	£5.90	
Roasted Root Vegetables - selection to serve 2	£8.50	
Brussel Sprouts with Chestnuts & Lardons - for 2	£7.00	
Simple Chicken Stock - for gravy - 450ml pot	£5.00	
omple officer otock for gravy 430mi por	23.00	
Boxing Day Ideas		
Beef Wellington - serves 4 to 5 people	£55.00	
Individual Mini Pork and Cranberry Pie	£3.00	
San Daniele Ham - sliced - 160g packs	£8.25	
Duck and Juniper Rillettes - 160g jar	£7.25	
Stichelton Cheese - sold by weight	£31.00/kg	
Oat Cakes - box of 12 - our famous recipe	£3.25	
Fig Salami - perfect with cheese or as a petit four	£6.75	
Muscatel Grapes, dried on the vine - 100g	£4.75	
Fresh Clementines	market price	
Port - Quinta de la Rosa - Finest Reserve 500ml	£19.75	
Sally's Pick'n' Mix - dried fruits & nuts 250g	£9.75	
Spiced Cashew Nuts - Clarke's own - 100g tub	£6.25	
1 108 100		
Marmalade, Chutney & Relish		
Seville Orange Marmalade - 300g jar	£5.90	
Onion Marmalade - 190g jar	£4.75	
Cranberry and Pear Relish - jar	£6.75	
Tomato and Pepper Relish - jar	£5.50	
GIFT IDEAS		
Sally's new book - 30 Ingredients	£20.00	
Mrs Clarke's (Sally's Mum!) Cards	£3.50	

ORDER NUMBER

Important Ordering, Collection and Cancellation Information

Placing your order

- > Please place your order at least 2 days prior to collection.
- > Payment for orders must be made when the order is placed with us.
- > Some of our products have a limited supply so please order early.
- > In the event that we have run out of your chosen item, we will try to offer an alternative. If the suggested product is not suitable then we will refund the product that we cannot supply.

Collecting your order

- > We will do our best to meet your collection time, if you have given one. Please bear with us if events outside our control, such as heavy traffic, mean there is a slight delay.
- > Our staff will be able to offer you guidance on when we normally expect to have our freshly baked items, such as sweet and savoury tarts and other items, delivered to the shop.
- > If you are ordering these sorts of items we suggest a pick up time of 11.30am onwards.

Cancelling your order

> In the event of a cancellation, a full refund will be given PROVIDED that you have given a minimum of 2 days' notice prior to your collection time. Sadly, there will be no refund given after this time.

Customer Order Deadlines

For collection on Tuesday 20th December 12 noon on Saturday 17th December 2016

For collection on Wednesday 21st December 12 noon on Monday 19th December 2016

For collection on Thursday 22nd December 12 noon on Tuesday 20th December 2016

For collection on Friday 23rd December 12 noon on Wednesday 21st December 2016

For collection Wednesday 28th to Saturday 31st December

12 noon on Wednesday 21st December 2016

December opening hours*

Monday to Friday 8am – 8pm Saturdays 8am – 5pm Sundays 10am – 4pm

- * We shall close for Christmas on Friday 23rd December at 7pm
- * Between Christmas and New Year: Wednesday 28th December to Saturday 31st December inclusive 10am to 4pm daily We re-open after New Year on Thursday 5th January 2017 at 10am